ELECTRICAL HEATERS
WOODBURNING HEATERS &

STEAM GENERATORS

ELECTRICAL HEATERS

WELLDANA® MIODELS & E

52-300060

52-300080

52-400060

52-400080
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Model S & E 52-300045
Output kW 4.5
Sauna room min m?3 3
Sauna room max m3 6
Sauna room height min cm 190
Stone space max kg 25
Dimensions width mm 410
Dimensions height mm 600
Dimensions depth mm 280
Weight kg 16
Supply voltage 3-phase 400V3N
Connecting cable mm? 5x1,5
Fuse A 3x10
Supply voltage 1-phase. Option 230V1IN
Standard control panel Built-in
Griffin control panel -
Safety distance A to wall mm 35
Safety distance B to front lower platform mm 20
Safety distance C to upper platform mm 35
Safety distance D to ceiling mm 1100
Safety distance E to floor mm 150
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